DEPART AMENTO DE CIENCIA DA COMPUTA<;AO
Relat6rio Tecnico
RT-MAC-2004-06
RESCALED PROXIMAL METIIODS FOR
LINEARLY CONSTRAINED CONVEX
PROBLEMS
PAut.OJ. s. SILVA
CARLOS HUMES JR.

[17] P. Tseng and D. Bertesekas. On the convergence of the exponential multiplier method for convex
programming. Mathematical Programming, 60:1-19, 1993.
[18] Stephen J . Wright. Primal-Dual Interior-Point Methods. SIAM, 1997.
[19) N. YamBShita, C. Kanzow, T. Morimot.o, and M. Fukushima. An infeasible interior proximal
method for convex programming problems with linear constraints. Journal of Nonlinear and
Convex Analysis, 2(2):139--156, 2001.
13
RELAT6RIOS TECNICOS
DEPARTAMENTO DE CiiNCIA DA COMPUTA(;AO
Instituto de Matematica e Estatlstica da USP
A listagem contendo os relat6rios tecni.cos anteriores a 2000 podera ser consultada ou
solicitada a Secretaria do Departamento, pessoalmente, por carta ou e-mail
(mac@ime.usp.br).
Marcelo Finger and WanbertoVasconcelos
SHARING RESOURCE-SENSITIVE KNOWLEDGE USING COMBINATOR LOGICS
RT- MAC-2000-01, ma1yo 2000, 13pp.
Marcos Alves e Markus Endler
PARTICIONAMENTO TRANSPARENTE DE AMBIENTES VIRTUAIS DISTRJBUinos
RT-MAC-2000-02, abril 2000, 21pp.
Paulo Silva, Marcelo Queiroz and Carlos Humes Junior
A NOTE ON "STABILITY OF CLEARING OPEN LOOP POUCIES IN
MANUFACTURING SYSTEMS"
RT- MAC-2000-03, abril 2000, 12 pp.
Carlos Alberto de Braganr;:a Pereira and Julio Michael Stern
FULL BAYESIAN SIGNIFICANCE TEST: THE BEHRENS-FISHER AND
COEFFICIENTS OF VARIATION PROBLEMS
RT-MAC-2000-04, agosto 2000, 20 pp.
Telba Zalkind Irony, Marcelo Lauretto, Carlos Alberto de Braganr;:a Pereira and Julio
Michael Stern
A WEIBULL WEAROUT TEST: FULL BAYESIAN APPROACH
RT-MAC-2000-05, agosto 2000, 18 pp.
Carlos Alberto de Braganr;:a Pereira and Julio Michael Stem
INTRINSIC REGULARIZATION . IN MODEL SELECTION USING THE FULL
BAYESIAN SIGNIFICANCE TEST
RT-MAC-2000-06, outubro 2000, 18 pp.
Douglas Moreto and Markus Endler
EVALUATING COMPOSITE EVENTS USING SHARED TREES
RT-MAC-2001-01,janeiro 2001, 26 pp.
Vera Nagamura and Markus Endler
COORDINATING MOBILE AGENTS THROUGH THE BROADCAST CHANNEL
RT-MAC-2001-02,janeiro 2001, 21 pp.
Julio Michael Stem
THE FUUY BAYESIAN SIGNIFICANCE TEST FOR lliE COV ARJANCE PROBLEM
RT-MAC-2001-03, fevereiro 2001, 15 pp.
Marcelo Finger and Renata Wassermann
TABLEAUX FOR APPROXIMATE REASONING
RT-MAC-2001-04, m31yo 2001, 22 pp.
Julio Michael Stem
FUU BAYESIAN SIGNIFICANCE TESTS FOR MULTIV AR/ATE NORMAL
STRUCTURE MODELS
RT-MAC-2001-05,junho 2001, 20 pp.
Paulo Sergio Naddeo Dias Lopes and Heman Astudillo
VIEWPOINTS IN REQUIREMENTS ENGINEERING
RT-MAC-2001-06,julho 2001, 19 pp.
Fabio Kon
0 SOFTWARE ABERTO EA QUESTA~O SOCIAL
RT- MAC-2001-07, setembro 2001, 15 pp.
Isabel Cristina Italiano, Jo~ Eduardo Ferreira and Osvaldo Kotaro Takai
ASPECTOS CONCEITUAIS EM DATA WAREHOUSE
RT-MAC-2001-08, setembro 2001, 65 pp.
Marcelo Queiroz , Carlos Humes Junior and Joaquim Judice
ON FINDING GLOBAL OPTIMA FOR lliE HINGE FIITING PROBLEM
RT- MAC-2001-09, novembro 2001, 39 pp.
Marcelo Queiroz , Joaquim Judice and Carlos Humes Junior
lliE SYMMETRIC EIGENVALUE COMPLEMENTARITY PROBLEM
RT- MAC-2001-10, novembro 2001, 33 pp.
Marcelo Finger, and Fernando Antonio Mac Cracken Cezar
BANCO DE DADOS OBSOLESCENTES E UMA PROPOSTA DE IMPLEMENTA<;AO.
RT- MAC - 2001-11-novembro 2001, 90 pp.
Flavio Soares Correa da Silva
TOWARDS A LOGIC OF PERISHABLE PROPOSIDONS
RT-MAC- 2001-12 - novembro 2001, 15 pp.
Alan M. Durham
0 DESENVOLVIMENTO DE UM INTERPRETADOR ORIENTADO A OBJETOS PARA
ENS/NO DE UNGUAGENS
RT-MAC-2001-13 - dezembro 2001, 21 pp.
Alan M. Durham
A CONNECTIONLESS PROTOCOL FOR MOBILE AGENTS
RT-MAC-2001-14-dezembro 2001, 12 pp.
Eugenio Akihiro Nassu e Marcelo Finger
0 SIGNIFICADO DE "AQUI" EM SISTEMAS TRANSACIONAIS MOVEIS
RT-MAC-2001-15 ..:: dezembro 2001, 22 pp.
Carlos Humes Junior, Paulo J. S. Silva e Benar F. Svaiter
SOME INEXACT HYBRID PROXIMAL AUGMENTED LAGRANGIAN ALGORITHMS
RT-MAC-2002-01 - Janeiro 2002, 17 pp.
Roberto Speicys Cardoso e Fabio Kon
APUCAr;,{O DE AGENTES MOVEIS EM AMBIENTES DE COMPUTAf;AO UBiQUA.
RT-MAC-~002-02 - Fcvereiro 2002, 26 pp.
Julio Stem and Zacks
TESTING mE INDEPENDENCE OF POISSON VARIATES UNDER mE HOLGATE
BIV AR/ATE DISTRIBUTION: THE POWER OF A NEW EVIDENCE TEST.
RT- MAC- 2002-03 -Abril 2002, 18 pp.
E. N. Caceres, S. W. Song and J. L. Szwarcfiter
A PARALLEL ALGORITHM FOR TRANSITIVE CLOSURE
RT-MAC - 2002-04 -Abril 2002, 11 pp.
Regina S. Burachik, Suzana Scheimberg, and Paulo J. S. Silva
A NOTE ON ffiE EXISTENCE OF ZEROES OF CONVEXLY REGULARIZED SUMS
OF MAXIMAL MONOTONE OPERATORS
RT- MAC 2002-05 - Maio 2002, 14 pp.
C.E.R. Alves, E.N. Caceres, F. Dehne and S. W. Song
A PARAMETERIZED PARALLEL ALGORITHM FOR EFFICIENT BIOLOGICAL
SEQUENCE COMPARISON
RT-MAC-2002-06 -Agosto 2002, 1 lpp.
Julio Michael Stem
SIGNIFICANCE TESTS. BELIEF CALCULI, AND BURDEN OF PROOF IN LEGAL
AND SCIENTIFIC DISCOURSE
RT- MAC- 2002-07 - Setembro 2002, 20pp.
Andrei Goldchleger, Fabio Kon, Alfredo Goldman vel Lejbman, Marcelo Finger and
Siang Wun Song. ·
INTEGRADE: RUMO A UM SISTEMA DE COMPUJ'A<;:AO EM GRADE PARA
APROVEITAMENTO DE RECURSOS OCJOSOS EM M4QUINAS COMPAR11LHADAS.
RT-MAC- 2002-08 - Outubro 2002, 27pp.
Flavio Protasio Ribeiro
01TERJJB -A C LIBRARY FOR THEOREM PROVING
RT- MAC - 2002-09 - Dezern.bro 2002 , 28pp.
Cristina G. Fernandes, Edward L Green and Arnaldo Mandel
FROM MONOMIALS TO WORDS TO GRAPHS
RT-MAC - 2003-01 - fevereiro 2003, 33pp.
Andrei Goldchleger, Marcio Rodrigo de Freitas Carneiro e Fabio Kon
GRADE: UM PADRAO ARQUITETURAL , .
RT-MAC-2003-02-m31yo 2003, 19pp.
C. E. R. Alves, E. N. Caceres and S. W. Song
SEQUENTIAL AND PARALLEL ALGORITHMS FOR THE ALL-SUBSTRINGS
LONGEST COMMON SUBSEQUENCE PROBLEM ·-
RT- MAC-2003-03 -abril 2003, 53 pp.
Said Sadiquc Adi and Carlos Eduardo Ferreira
A GENE PREDICTION ALGORITHM USING THE SPUCED ALIGNMENT PROBLEM
RT- MAC - 2003-04 - maio 2003, 17pp.
Eduardo Laber, Renato Carmo, and Yoshiharu Kohayakawa
QUERYING PRICED INFORMATION IN DATABASES! THE CONJUNTIVE CASE
RT-MAC - 2003-05 -julho 2003, 19pp.
E. N. Caceres, F. Dehne, H. Mongelli. S. W. Song and J.L. Szwarcfiter
A COARSE-GRAINED PARALLEL ALGORITHM FOR SPANNING TREE AND
CONNECTED COMPONENTS
RT-MAC - 2003-06 - agosto 2003, l 5pp.
E. N. Caceres, S. W. Song and J.L. Szwarcfiter
PARALLEL ALGORII'MS FOR MAXIMAL CUQUES IN CIRCLE GRAPHS AND
UNRESTRICTED DEPTH SEARCH
RT-MAC-2003-07 - agosto 2003, 24pp.
Julio Michael Stem
PARA.CONSISTENT SENSITIYITY ANALYSIS FOR BAYESIAN SIGNIFICANCE TESTS
RT-MAC-2003-08-dezembro 2003, 15pp.
Lourival Paulino da Silva e Ftavio Soares CoJT!a da Silva
A. FORMAL MODEL FOR THE FIFTH DISCIPLINE
RT-MAC-2003-09 - dezembro 2003, 75pp.
-
S. Zaclcs and J. M. Stem
SEQUEN11AL ESTIMATION OF RATIOS, W/111 APPUCATION TO BAYESIAN
ANALYSIS
RT-MAC - 2003-10 - dezembrd 2003, 17pp.
Alfredo Goldman, Fabio Kon, Paulo J. S. Silva and Joe Yoder
BEING EXTREME IN THE CLJ.SSROOM: EXPERIENCES TEA.CHING XP
RT-MAC-2004-01-janeiro 2004, 18pp.
Cristina Gomes Fernandes
MUL11LENGTH SINGLE PAIR SHORTEST DISJOINT PAms
RT-MAC 2004-02 - fevereiro 2004, l 8pp.
Luciana Brasil Rebelo